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1     David Sheridan         M4049         1/12    6:27       19:59
2     Michael Lancaster      M2029         1/15    6:59       21:39
3     Brian Lancaster        M2029         2/15    7:04       21:54
4     Phil Boatman           M4049         2/12    7:04       21:55
5     Katie Crawford         F3039         1/11    7:09       22:09
6     Edward Gardner         M4049         3/12    7:11       22:16
7     Jim Martin             M6069         1/18    7:18       22:36
8     John Anderson          M6069         2/18    7:19       22:41
9     Paul Maroni            M3039         1/10    7:25       22:58
10    Eric Curtiss           M3039         2/10    7:30       23:13
11    Mark Westfall          M2029         3/15    7:33       23:22
12    Joseph Bearss          M4049         4/12    7:34       23:27
13    Tom Crabb              M5059         1/10    7:55       24:33
14    Jason Modlich                         0/0    7:59       24:42
15    Olivia Warren          F0119          1/5    8:02       24:52
16    Andrew Freeman         M2029         4/15    8:07       25:09
17    Nikki Maroni           F3039         2/11    8:17       25:41
18    Christine Nguyen       F0119          2/5    8:18       25:43
19    Will Grimes            M2029         5/15    8:18       25:43
20    Michael Crawford       M4049         5/12    8:21       25:51
21    Ryan Novoa             M2029         6/15    8:26       26:06
22    Jeremy Sahd            M0119          1/7    8:26       26:06
23    Jarrett Sahd           M0119          2/7    8:26       26:07
24    Jon Auger              M4049         6/12    8:30       26:19
25    John Steele            M4049         7/12    8:30       26:20
26    Laurie Williams        F4049         1/12    8:37       26:41
27    Eric Berns             M4049         8/12    8:38       26:44
28    Jeff Singleton         M3039         3/10    8:38       26:45
29    Pai Liu                F2029         1/10    8:40       26:51
30    Annette Rogers         F4049         2/12    8:45       27:08
31    Anna Rogers            F0119          3/5    8:45       27:08
32    Carmen Martin          F3039         3/11    8:46       27:09
33    David Crawford         M6069         3/18    8:46       27:10
34    Brian Shaw             M5059         2/10    8:49       27:19
35    Dennis Scharinger      M6069         4/18    8:58       27:47
36    Laura Jackson          F3039         4/11    8:59       27:49
37    Thomas O'Connor        M3039         4/10    9:00       27:53
38    Carrie Richardson      F3039         5/11    9:01       27:57
39    Bill Patterson         M6069         5/18    9:06       28:13
40    Abby Acarregui         F2029         2/10    9:18       28:48
41    Scott Kettelson        M2029         7/15    9:24       29:06
42    Lewis Winston          M6069         6/18    9:31       29:28
43    Angie Kurek            F4049         3/12    9:36       29:43
44    Jacqui Sahd            F4049         4/12    9:48       30:23
45    Christina Everett      F2029         3/10    9:49       30:26
46    Devin Cramer           M2029         8/15    9:49       30:26
47    Erika Lefsbal          F2029         4/10    9:52       30:33
48    Kevin Allen            M2029         9/15    9:54       30:40
49    Jodi Crawford          F4049         5/12    9:57       30:51
50    Michael Allen          M6069         7/18    9:58       30:53
51    Spencer Mahaffey       M3039         5/10   10:08       31:25
52    John Brozinski         M5059         3/10   10:10       31:29
53    Lora Barke             F4049         6/12   10:10       31:31
54    Richard Lebeau         M6069         8/18   10:12       31:36
55    Bahar Shahidi          F2029         5/10   10:19       31:58
56    Carole Torreano        F6069          1/8   10:21       32:03
57    Matthew Hoaglin        M2029        10/15   10:32       32:39
58    Ricky Andreatta        M4049         9/12   10:45       33:17
59    Barbara Pronck         F6069          2/8   10:56       33:54
60    Steven White           M4049        10/12   11:04       34:16
61    William Ryan           M6069         9/18   11:10       34:36
62    Jackie Johnson         F2029         6/10   11:13       34:45
63    Shannon White          F3039         6/11   11:20       35:07
64    Louise Ness            F6069          3/8   11:21       35:11
65    Jonathan Arteaga       M2029        11/15   11:24       35:20
66    Dave Becker            M4049        11/12   11:28       35:33
67    Joseph Wonnacott       M5059         4/10   11:33       35:46
68    Janette Layton         F4049         7/12   11:40       36:10
69    Colleen Miller         F4049         8/12   11:43       36:18
70    Ray Yanushonis         M70UP          1/1   11:45       36:25
71    Brian Champ            M6069        10/18   11:46       36:28
72    Joshua Dewitt          M3039         6/10   11:46       36:29
73    Sherman Miller         M6069        11/18   11:57       37:00
74    Jenny Mahaffey         F2029         7/10   12:07       37:33
75    David Sullins          M5059         5/10   12:14       37:53
76    David Small            M2029        12/15   12:15       37:57
77    Mikel Rawls            F4049         9/12   12:56       40:05
78    Timothy Rawls          M5059         6/10   12:56       40:06
79    Chi Huynh              F2029         8/10   13:00       40:16
80    David Faktorovich      M2029        13/15   13:00       40:16
81    Theresa Tomich         F5059         1/11   13:01       40:21
82    Eli Vigil              M4049        12/12   13:18       41:13
83    Mark Prior             M5059         7/10   13:47       42:42
84    Karen Roney            F5059         2/11   13:47       42:42
85    Izaiah Saudeval        M0119          3/7   13:48       42:47
86    Georgia Edsun          F4049        10/12   14:02       43:30
87    Gavin Edson            M0119          4/7   14:02       43:30
88    Kasie Hoaglin          F0119          4/5   14:12       44:00
89    Toby Romero            M3039         7/10   14:17       44:16
90    Jessie Hoaglin         F0119          5/5   14:23       44:36
91    Milan Vondracek        M6069        12/18   14:27       44:45
92    Joann Vondracek        F5059         3/11   14:27       44:45
93    Ranjini Ridgway        F2029         9/10   14:27       44:47
94    Raja Ridgway           M2029        14/15   14:27       44:47
95    Meggin Crawford        F4049        11/12   14:47       45:47
96    Kitty Brozinski        F5059         4/11   15:02       46:35
97    Janet Romero           F3039         7/11   15:11       47:04
98    Colleen Cleary Doone   F5059         5/11   15:11       47:04
99    Iren Nelson            F5059         6/11   15:12       47:06
100   Joshua Hoaglin         M0119          5/7   15:31       48:05
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101   Leo Schettler          M6069        13/18   15:41       48:36
102   K Schettler            F6069          4/8   15:41       48:37
103   Alan Cunningham        M5059         8/10   15:46       48:50
104   Aimee Cunningham       F4049        12/12   15:46       48:51
105   Peter Nelson           M6069        14/18   16:10       50:07
106   Ginger Welch           F3039         8/11   16:11       50:10
107   Darlene Welch          F5059         7/11   16:11       50:10
108   Richard Clark          M6069        15/18   16:22       50:42
109   Ryan Wagner            M0119          6/7   16:23       50:47
110   Evan Wagner            M0119          7/7   16:26       50:56
111   Dawn Richards Wagner   F3039         9/11   16:28       51:02
112   Paul Wagner            M3039         8/10   16:28       51:03
113   Pat Clark              F6069          5/8   16:32       51:13
114   Justin Szymik          M3039         9/10   17:07       53:03
115   Theresa Jackson        F3039        10/11   17:07       53:03
116   Carole Jackson         F6069          6/8   17:07       53:04
117   Carla Castillo         F2029        10/10   17:44       54:58
118   Andres Pedraza         M2029        15/15   17:44       54:58
119   Victoria Gallegos      F5059         8/11   17:45       55:00
120   Patriece Onwiler       F5059         9/11   18:02       55:54
121   Jim Onwiler            M5059         9/10   18:02       55:54
122   Joan Richardson        F6069          7/8   18:06       56:05
123   Michael Richardson     M6069        16/18   18:06       56:05
124   Bruce Ivins            M5059        10/10   19:42     1:01:04
125   Scott Hallidy          M6069        17/18   19:42     1:01:05
126   Susan Ivins            F5059        10/11   19:45     1:01:12
127   Patti Baumler          F5059        11/11   19:45     1:01:12
128   Jim Stanger            M6069        18/18   19:51     1:01:30
129   Emily Kilcrease        F3039        11/11   19:51     1:01:30
130   Sherry Stanger         F6069          8/8   19:54     1:01:42
131   Charles Kilcrease      M3039        10/10   19:55     1:01:43
132   Jane Warner                           0/0   20:02     1:02:05
133   Wallace Warner                        0/0   20:02     1:02:05
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